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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number

Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Solubility
Melting Point
Boiling point
Assay by titration
Purity by HPLC

Storage

42771
4-Methylesculetin
6,7-Dihydroxy-4-methylcoumarin
529-84-0
C10Hs04
192.17

White to gray to brown crystalline powder
Soluble in dimethylformamide

278 °C

455 °C

>98%

>98%

Storeat2 -8 °C

For Laboratory Use Only



